 Series LED Garden light
LM79
LM80
ISO9001
ISO14001
4pcs lens
6pcs lens
9pcs lens

Garden light
It is mainly applied to
branch road, factory, school, garden, various residential communities and
courtyards. The installation height is 4-8m and the installation torque is 16Nm.
 Series LED Garden light
Product Dimension
Model NO. Size L(mm) Size W(mm) Size H(mm)
Support pole
diameter
T07V 478.3 478.3 513.6 70/60
Series LED Garden light
Model NO. Power(W) Light Source LED QTY (PCS) Lens(PCS) CCT(K)
Lumen
(lm/W)
CRI
T07V-30W 30 3030/5050 64/24 4 4000k 130/160 ＞70
T07V-40W 40 3030/5050 64/24 4 4000k 130/160 ＞70
T07V-50W 50 3030/5050 64/24 4 4000k 130/160 ＞70
T07V-60W 60 3030/5050 96/36 6 4000k 130/160 ＞70
T07V-80W 80 3030/5050 144/54 9 4000k 130/160 ＞70
T07V-100W 100 3030/5050 144/54 9 4000k 130/160 ＞70
T07V-120W 120 3030/5050 144/54 9 4000k
130/160
＞70
T07V-150W 150 3030/5050 216/72 9 4000k 130/160 ＞70
Parameter
Erp Technical Specification
Item Symbol specification/Data
Color Index CRI Ra>70